
Date Meeting
Start Time

(UAE +4 GMT)

End Time

(UAE +4 GMT)
Venue

March Start Time End Time

Saturday, March 06 Player Welfare and Medical Committee - Medcom 12:00 14:00 Virtual

April Start Time End Time

Thursday, April 08 Competitions Committee 12:00 13:00 Virtual

Saturday, April 10 Player Welfare and Medical Committee - Medcom 12:00 14:00 Virtual

Saturday, April 24 Referee's Committee 14:00 15:00 Virtual

May Start Time End Time

Tuesday, May 04 Ethics & Governance Committee 12:00 13:00 Virtual

Friday, May 07 Player Welfare and Medical Committee - Medcom 12:00 14:00 Virtual

Monday, May 17 Development Committee  14:00 15:00 Virtual

Wednesday, May 19 Women’s Advisory Committee 14:00 15:00 Virtual

Tuesday, May 25 Administration and Finance Committee 14:00 15:00 Virtual

Wednesday, May 26 Player Welfare and Medical Committee -Covid WG 12:00 14:00 Virtual

Saturday, May 29 Referee's Committee  14:00 15:00 Virtual

June Start Time End Time

Friday, June 04 Player Welfare and Medical Committee - Medcom 12:00 14:00 Virtual

Wednesday, June 09 Women’s Advisory Committee 14:00 15:00 Virtual

Tuesday, June 15 Competitions Committee 11:00 12:00 Virtual

Saturday, June 19 Judiciary Committee 10:00 11:00 Virtual

Monday, June 21 Development Committee  14:00 15:00 Virtual

Tuesday, June 22 Ethics & Governance Committee 12:00 13:00 Virtual

Wednesday, June 23 Administration and Finance Committee 12:00 13:00 Virtual

Thursday, June 24 Audit and Risk Committee 12:00 13:00 Virtual

Thursday, June 24 Referee's Committee 14:00 15:00 Virtual

Saturday, June 26 Executive Committee Meeting 2 15:00 17:00 Virtual

Sunday, June 27 Mid Year Council Meeting  2021 10:00 12:30 Virtual

Wednesday, June 30 Player Welfare and Medical Committee -Covid WG 12:00 14:00 Virtual

July Start Time End Time

Tuesday, July 13 Ethics & Governance Committee 12:00 13:00 Virtual

Thursday, July 15 Competitions Committee 11:00 12:00 Virtual

Thursday, July 29 Administration and Finance Committee 14:00 15:00 Virtual

Saturday, July 31 Referee's Committee 14:00 15:00 Virtual
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August Start Time End Time

Monday, August 09 Development Committee  14:00 15:00 Virtual

Wednesday, August 11 Women’s Advisory Committee 14:00 15:00 Virtual

Wednesday, August 25 Player Welfare and Medical Committee -Covid WG 12:00 14:00 Virtual

Thursday, August 26 Administration and Finance Committee 14:00 15:00 Virtual

Saturday, August 28 Referee's Committee  14:00 15:00 Virtual

September Start Time End Time

Friday, September 03 Player Welfare and Medical Committee - Medcom 12:00 14:00 Virtual

Monday, September 06 Development Committee  14:00 15:00 Virtual

Wednesday, September 08 Women’s Advisory Committee 14:00 15:00 Virtual

Tuesday, September 14 Ethics & Governance Committee 12:00 13:00 Virtual

Wednesday, September 15 Competitions Committee 11:00 12:00 Virtual

Wednesday, September 22 Administration and Finance Committee 12:00 13:00 Virtual

Thursday, September 23 Audit and Risk Committee 12:00 13:00 Virtual

Saturday, September 25 Judiciary Committee 10:00 11:00 Virtual

Saturday, September 25 Referee's Committee 14:00 15:00 Virtual

Wednesday, September 29 Player Welfare and Medical Committee -Covid WG 12:00 14:00 Virtual

Wednesday, September 29 Executive Committee Meeting 3 15:00 17:00 Virtual

October Start Time End Time

Friday, October 01 Player Welfare and Medical Committee - Medcom 12:00 14:00 Virtual

Tuesday, October 12 Ethics & Governance Committee 12:00 13:00 Virtual

Thursday, October 14 Competitions Committee 11:00 12:00 Virtual

Monday, October 25 Development Committee  14:00 15:00 Virtual

Wednesday, October 27 Player Welfare and Medical Committee -Covid WG 12:00 14:00 Virtual

Wednesday, October 27 Women’s Advisory Committee 14:00 15:00 Virtual

Saturday, October 30 Referee's Committee 14:00 15:00 Virtual

November Start Time End Time

Friday, November 12 Player Welfare and Medical Committee - Medcom 12:00 14:00 Virtual

Wednesday, November 17 Women’s Advisory Committee 14:00 15:00 Virtual

Monday, November 22 Development Committee  14:00 15:00 Virtual

Wednesday, November 24 Player Welfare and Medical Committee -Covid WG 12:00 14:00 Virtual

Saturday, November 27 Judiciary Committee 10:00 11:00 Virtual
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Saturday, November 27 Referee's Committee 14:00 15:00 Virtual

Sunday, November 28 Administration and Finance Committee 12:00 13:00 Virtual or FtF UAE**

Monday, November 29 Audit and Risk Committee 12:00 13:00 Virtual

December Start Time End Time

Wednesday, December 01 Executive Committee Meeting 4 15:00 17:00 Virtual or FtF UAE**

Thursday, December 02 End of Year Council Meeting 2021 10:00 12:30 Virtual or FtF UAE**

Thursday, December 02 Annual General Meeting (AGM) 2021 12:30 13:00 Virtual or FtF UAE**

Friday, December 03 Player Welfare and Medical Committee - Medcom 12:00 14:00 Virtual

Tuesday, December 14 Ethics & Governance Committee 12:00 13:00 Virtual

Wednesday, December 15 Competitions Committee 11:00 12:00 Virtual

Saturday, December 18 Referee's Committee 14:00 15:00 Virtual
**Time and Venue TBC


